The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOLAR FLARE 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $329.92
2024-05-02 Amazon txn_78HBLOE -$5.41 $324.51
2024-05-05 Fiscal sponsorship for 4/29 to 5/5 txn pSHxPRO -$21.00 $303.51
2024-05-05 goBILDA txn_p5HxPAp -$8.36 $295.15
2024-05-09 Amazon txn brHOnKm $0.00 $295.15
2024-05-09 REVROBOTICS txn 9KH400X -$11.82 $283.33
2024-05-12 goBILDA txn_ OXHVrY0 -$8.36 $274.97
2024-05-15 MISUMI USA txn xQHnGgl -$42.68 $232.29
2024-05-18 Hub and adapter txn_ GKHWAvy -$8.66 $223.63
2024-05-20 REVROBOTICS txn 0eHXPXv -$17.11 $206.52
2024-05-20 goBILDA txn_zVHdrdO -$19.43 $187.09

WITHDRAWN: $142.83. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $187.09

Solar Flare is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Solar Flare's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



